Member Secretary, Jharkhand Zoo Authority, Bhagwan Birsa Biological Park, Ormanjhi, Ranchi

Second Round Tender Notice No. 04/2023-24

Sealed tender is invited from interested parties for running canteen of Bhagwan Birsa Biological Park, Ormanjhi, situated at the entrance of the zoo.

1.	Tender No.	04/2023-24
2.	Availability of tender document	From 01.05.2023
3.	Last date for submission of Tender	23.05.2023 (12.00 pm)
4.	Place for submission of Tender	Office of Member Secretary, Jharkhand Zoo Authority, Chakla, Ormanjhi, Ranchi- 835219
5.	Opening of Tender	23.05.2023 (12.30 pm)
6.	Place for opening of Tender	Office of Member Secretary, Jharkhand Zoo Authority, Chakla, Ormanjhi, Ranchi.
7.	Cost of Tender document & EMD	Cost of document : Rs. 2000/- EMD : Rs. 50000/-

Tender document and form can be obtained from the Office of Member Secretary, Jharkhand Zoo Authority during the specified period or can be downloaded from the website: www.birsazoojharkhand.in. For detailed information, one can contact the office of the undersigned or can visit the website.

Sd/Member Secretary,
Jharkhand Zoo Authority,
Ormanjhi, Ranchi.